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2023/24 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 22°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 : 4

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

34 Olkhovyi Illia
7 Mudryi Maksym
4 Zin Andrii
5 Khrustavka Oleh
9 Bei Andrii
44 Davydov Serhii
17 Volokhatyi Roman (C)
24 Kozak Bohdan
30 Doroshenko Arsentii
70 Holub Denys
10 Riznyk Andrii

Substitutes
71 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
12 Khablo Arsen
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
2 Tanchak Vasyl
8 Kytsun Marko
73 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
3 Klymak Vladyslav
19 Veklenko Artem

Coach
Stakhiv Oleksandr

12 Potimkov Ihor
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
3 De Souza Nasimento Hilerme
22 Martynyuk Yaroslav
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
29 Tkachuk Andrii
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
70 Morarenko Stanislav
13 Kovalenko Illya
21 Kirichenko Danylo
8 Palamar Ruslan

Substitutes
1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
28 Vorona Maksym
18 Soloviov Andrii
27 Starenkyi Serhii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
10 Novikov Andrii
20 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
17 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
4
77 Shamych Dmytro

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Naskalov Serhii
Assistant 2:
Vdovina Oleksandra
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 30.03.2024, 13:00, Ternopil city stadium, Ternopil. 22°C. Spectators: 300

«Nyva» Ternopil 1 : 4 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
19' 97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

28' 8 Palamar Ruslan

17 Volokhatyi Roman 31'

46' 22 Martynyuk Yaroslav
17 Rudavskyi Mykhailo

46' 13 Kovalenko Illya
10 Novikov Andrii

46' 8 Palamar Ruslan
18 Soloviov Andrii

5 Khrustavka Oleh 50'

52' 3 De Souza Nasimento Hilerme
6 Litvinov Oleksandr

9 Bei Andrii 56'

30 Doroshenko Arsentii
15 Dovbetskyi Denys 65'

68' 29 Tkachuk Andrii

70' 18 Soloviov Andrii

72' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
5 Khrustavka Oleh

2 Tanchak Vasyl 75'

70 Holub Denys
19 Veklenko Artem 75'

79' 21 Kirichenko Danylo
27 Starenkyi Serhii

9 Bei Andrii
3 Klymak Vladyslav 82'

24 Kozak Bohdan
8 Kytsun Marko 82'

90+2' 70 Morarenko Stanislav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


